
L I T O R A L P R E S S      M E D I A     D E     I N F O R M A C I Ó N             http://www.litoralpress.cl

Fecha:
Fuente:
Pag:
Art:
Título:

Tamaño:
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Tono:

17/06/2017
LA CUARTA  - STGO-CHILE
3
5
OSSES: "CAPACITAMOS A LA ROJA PARA LOS CAMBIOS ARBITRALES"

17,3x25,8
446,2

94.000
370.000
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